
20% off all alcohol except for wine and spirit bottles, 5 pm - 7 pm, Mon - Thu
20% off all food from 5 pm - 6.30 pm, Mon - Thu

Check out our daily deals from 5 pm - 12 am, Mon - Thu 
(not valid on PH eves and PH) 
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Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.
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Daiquiri

25.00

Mint, Fresh Lime, Soda

Lime, Lemonade, Grenadine

Passionfruit, Mint, Lime, Soda

Passionfruit, Cranberry, Orange

Green Apple, Lime, Cloudy Apple

Cranberry, Orange, Lime, Ginger Ale

Pineapple, Orange, Soda, Grenadine

Tomato Juice, Tabasco, L&P, Pepper

Passionfruit, Pineapple, Orange, Soda

Fruit Punch, Milk 

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



Prices subject to GST & Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.

B E R R Y  D E  A M O R

O O L O N G  O L D - F A S H I O N E D

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



 White

50cl / 75cl 5.00 / 8.00

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



16.00

16.00 

16.00

Brooklyn Pilsner 4.6% 

Brooklyn Defender IPA 5.5%

Kronenbourg Blanc 5% 

Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA 4.6% 

Guinness Foreign Extra Stout

Somersby Pear

Somersby Apple

Carlsberg Pilsner 0%

g

15.00

42.00

42.00

42.00

4.6% 

15.00

15.00

60.00

/   S T O U T

15.00

10.00

15.00

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



 250.00

 350.00

230.00 

170.00 

170.00 

Gordon’s

Text

Jose Cuervo 

18.00

Okinawa Gin No. 1 / No. 2 

Balvenie 12 Years DoubleWood 

Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak

20.00

25.00

23.00 280.00

190.00

180.00

Auchentoshan Three Wood 20.00  250.00

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



170.00

30.00 

240.00

Kujira Ryukyu 10 Years 

Kujira Ryukyu 15 Years

/ JAPANESE WHISKY

40.00 

170.00

180.00

200.00

450.00

700.00

170.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



170.00  

170.00

200.00

230.00

170.00

Toqui Single Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 

Toqui Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Seara Japanese Craft Vodka 

15.00

17.00

18.00

18.0050cl

180.00  

180.00  

Roberto Cavalli

Ron Zacapa 23 18.00 230.00 

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



Fèlsina Berardenga Chianti Classico, Tuscany 

88.00

88.00

78.00

118.00

88.00

88.00  

78.00

MonteCampo Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Abruzzo 

88.00

Jean-Luc Colombo Les Abeilles Rouge

Jean-Luc Colombo Les Abeilles Blanc

MonteCampo Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Veneto

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



168.00

Hunky Dory Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough  

Primo Amore Moscato, Veneto

 88.00

 88.00

108.00

98.00

88.00

88.00

Hunky Dory Pinot Noir, Marlborough

Astoria Lounge Prosecco D.O.C.

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



Prices subject to GST & Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.

B U T T E R F L Y  P E A  G I N  S O U R

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



I N  G O O D  C O M P A N Y  O F  C L U B  9 5

@frybistro


