20% off all food from 5 pm - 6.30 pm, Mon - Thu Check out our daily deals from 5 pm - 12 am, Mon - Thu (not valid on PH eves and PH)















HOUSE COCKTAILS

Surprise Me

Let us do the dirty work for ya!

	GLASS PRICE
6	
Fly With Me	26.00
Blue & Orange Curacao, gin, vodka, rum, citrus	20.00
Butterfly Pea Gin Sour	26.00
House-infused butterfly pea gin, apple sourz, citrus	20.00
Floral Dew	26.00
Nordes Gin, lychee, lime, mint	20.00
Wolf Moon	26.00
House-infused wolfberry tequila, cranberry, currants, citrus	20.00
Oolong Old Fashioned	26.00
Bulleit Bourbon, bitters, oolong tea	20.00
Spiced Negroni	26.00
House-spiced gin, Campari, Rosso	26.00
Lavender Bliss	26.00
House-infused lavender vodka, elderflower, apricot brandy, citrus	26.00
	1
The Refresher	26.00
House-infused earl grey orange rum, watermelon, elderflower, citrus	26.00
Berry D'Amor	26.00
Nordes gin, berry medley, parfait amour, fresh citrus	20.00

28.00

COCKTAILS / PREMIUM COCKTAILS

— TREMION COCKTAIL	GLASS PRICE
Bourbon / Whisky / Tequila / Midori Sour Choice of spirits, bitters, citrus	18.00
Meister Sour Whisky, Jagermeister, lime, bitters	18.00
S.O.T.R (Sex On The Rooftop) Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry, Pineapple, Lime	18.00
Whisky Smash Whisky, Fresh Lemons, Mint, Simple Syrup	18.00
Pick Me Up Midori Melon, Lychee, Cranberry, Orange	18.00
Ginger Jump Gin, Ginger, Lime, Ginger Beer	18.00
Fry's Sunset Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Orange, Grenadine	18.00
Long Island Tea 5 Whites, Lime, Cola	25.00
Crimson Summer Irish Whisky, Lime, Simple Syrup, Bitters, Dash of Red	25.00
*In the mood for a classic cocktail? Holler at us!!	

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.

MOJITO



GLASS PRICE

Mojitos 18.00

Classic, Lychee, Mango, Peach, PassionFruit, Strawberry, Blueberry, Apple, Ribeto, Sour Plum

MARTINI

GLASS PRICE

Classic Martini 18.00

Lemon twist or olives

Lychee Martini 18.00

Appletini 18.00

Chocolate Martini 18.00

Expresso Martini 18.00

Sour Plum Martini 18.00

Key Lime Pie 18.00

Insomniac 18.00

White Lady 18.00

SHOTS & SHOOTERS

GLASS PRICE

Shooters in pairs 20.00

Sour plum, Lychee, Apple, Blue Kamikaze, Illusion, Cherry Cheesecake

Shots 18.00

Nutty Irishman, B52, Howjob, Snickers



Margarita with Patron Reposado Tequila	25.00











SOFT DRINKS, JUICES, ITALIAN SODAS, TEA, COFFEE

Soft Drinks Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Tonic, Soda	6.00
Juices Lime, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Fruit Punch	8.00
Italian Soda Lychee, Mango, Peach, Strawberry, PassionFruit, Blueberry	8.00
Iced Tea Lemon, Lychee, PassionFruit, Peach, Mango	8.00
Hot Tea English Breakfast, Chamomile, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea	6.00
Coffee Espresso, Long Black, White	6.00
Acqua Panna (Still) 50cl / 75cl	5.00 / 8.00
San Pellegrino (Sparkling) 50cl	5.00
555	

DRAUGHT BEER

	PINT PRICE	JUG PRICE
Brooklyn Pilsner 4.6%	16.00	42.00
Brooklyn Defender IPA 5.5%	16.00	42.00
Kronenbourg Blanc 5%	16.00	42.00

BOTTLED BEER / CIDER / STOUT

	BOTTLE PRICE
Corona Extra 4.6%	15.00
Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA 4.6%	15.00
Guinness Foreign Extra Stout	15.00
Somersby Pear	15.00
Somersby Apple	15.00
Carlsberg Pilsner 0%	10.00
Bucket Promo (Bundle Product) 5 Bottles Mix & Match	60.00





SPIRITZ | SINGLE MALT WHISKY

	GLASS PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE
Laphroaig 10 Years	18.00	250.00
Balvenie 12 Years DoubleWood	20.00	250.00
Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak	25.00	350.00
Glen Grant 15 Years	23.00	280.00
Auchentoshan Three Wood CHEERS !!!	20.00	250.00
SPIRITZ GIN	GLASS PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE
Gordon's	15.00	170.00
Tanqueray	16.00	180.00
Hendrick's	18.00	230.00
Nordes	18.00	230.00
Okinawa Gin No. 1 / No. 2	18.00	230.00
Monkey 47 Dry 50cl	18.00	190.00
SPIRITZ TEQUILA		
	GLASS PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE
Jose Cuervo	15.00	170.00
Patron XO Cafe	18.00	230.00

18.00

240.00

Patron Reposado

SPIRITZ | BRANDY

				GLASS PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE
St. Remy V.S.O.P.		_1_		15.00	170.00
Martell V.S.O.P.				18.00	240.00
Martell Cordon Bleu				30.00	530.00
	15		.1.		

SPIRITZ | BOURBON

		GLASS PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE
Jim Beam	~ B3	15.00	170.00
Bulleit		16.00	180.00
Jack Daniel's		16.00	180.00
Maker's Mark		16.00	180.00
	4		

SPIRITZ | SCOTCH / IRISH / JAPANESE WHISKY

		GLASS PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE
Teacher's Highland Cream		15.00	170.00
Jameson Irish Whiskey		16.00	180.00
Monkey Shoulder	4	17.00	200.00
Kujira Ryukyu 10 Years	M-	30.00	450.00
Kujira Ryukyu 15 Years	*	40.00	700.00

SPIRITZ | VODKA

	GLASS PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE
Stolichnaya	15.00	170.00
Roberto Cavalli	17.00	200.00
Grey Goose	/ 18.00	230.00
Seara Japanese Craft Vodka 50cl	18.00	170.00
SPIRITZ RUM	GLASS PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE
Barcadi Carta Blanca	15.00	170.00
Captain Morgan Dark	16.00	180.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	16.00	180.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	18.00	250.00
Ron Zacapa 23	18.00	230.00
HOUSE WINE		
	GLASS PRICE	BOTTLE PRICE
Pierre Jean Merlot	15.00	58.00
Pierre Jean Colombard Chardonnay	15.00	58.00
Toqui Single Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	15.00	58.00
Toqui Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc	15.00	58.00

PREMIUM WINE | FRANCE

Jean-Luc Colombo Les Abeilles Rouge

Jean-Luc Colombo Les Abeilles Blanc

Mirabeau Beau Classic Rosé



PREMIUM WINE | ITALY

BOTTLE PRICE

Fèlsina Berardenga Chianti Classico, Tuscany	118.00
--	--------

MonteCampo Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo 88.00

MonteCampo Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Veneto 88.00

PREMIUM WINE | SPAIN

BOTTLE PRICE

Marques De Caceres Crianza Red 88.00

Marques De Caceres Reuda Verdejo 78.00

PREMIUM WINE | NEW ZEALAND

	BOTTLE PRICE
Lawson's Dry Hills Pinot Noir	88.00
Lawson's Dry Hills Sauvignon Blanc	88.00
Hunky Dory Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	98.00
Hunky Dory Pinot Noir, Marlborough	108.00

PREMIUM WINE | ARGENTINA

BOTTLE PRICE

BOTTLE PRICE

68.00

Kaiken Terroir Series Malbec 88.00

Kaiken Terroir Series Torrontes 88.00

SPARKLING

Astoria Lounge Prosecco D.O.C. 15.00 68.00

Castellblanc Organic Brut Nature N.V. 78.00

CHAMPAGNE

BOTTLE PRICE

GLASS PRICE

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial N.V.

Primo Amore Moscato, Veneto

168.00



Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



